A Georgia-Pacific

PRO A

UNIVERSAL PUSH-PADDLE PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER

BY GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), SMOKE, 1
DISPENSER

Description:

Put the simple, clean performance of the push paddle towel
dispenser to work for you. This high-capacity dispenser, which
holds an 8" diameter roll, will cut down on labor costs and help
maintain user satisfaction. The contemporary design fits
perfectly in a variety of market segments including
manufacturing, schools, and high-traffic areas. This dispenser
meets ADA guidelines when properly installed, giving you
peace of mind while enjoying reliable, consistent performance
from this dispenser.

Features and Benefits:

* ADA compliant when mounted properly

» Contemporary design fits perfectly into a variety of
market segments

 Dispenses high capacity 8 Inch diameter rolls to help
reduce costs and maintain user satisfaction

» Durable dispenser provides consistent performance for
peace of mind

GP PRO

1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Stat Factor

Buy Multiple

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Gross Weight

Each Net Wgt

Each Dimensions LxWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH

GEORGIA-PACIFIC
GEORGIA-PACIFIC PRO SERIES
54338

073310543383

1

10.6x 12.5

854.837

1325

1

47131701

10.600" x 12.500" x 14.400"
NO

1

1.000 EA

10073310543380

7.600

6.5

15.600" x 13.300" x 10.200"
1.225 CFT

7.600 LB

6.500 LB

15.600" x 13.300" x 10.200"
1.225 CFT

9

9

81

47.000" x 39.800" x 91.500"
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