

UNIVERSAL PUSH-PADDLE PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER BY GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), SMOKE, 1 DISPENSER

Description:

Put the simple, clean performance of the push paddle towel dispenser to work for you. This high-capacity dispenser, which holds an 8" diameter roll, will cut down on labor costs and help maintain user satisfaction. The contemporary design fits perfectly in a variety of market segments including manufacturing, schools, and high-traffic areas. This dispenser meets ADA guidelines when properly installed, giving you peace of mind while enjoying reliable, consistent performance from this dispenser.

Features and Benefits:

- ADA compliant when mounted properly
- Contemporary design fits perfectly into a variety of market segments
- Dispenses high capacity 8 Inch diameter rolls to help reduce costs and maintain user satisfaction
- Durable dispenser provides consistent performance for peace of mind



PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner	GEORGIA-PACIFIC
Brand	GEORGIA-PACIFIC PRO SERIES
MFG #	54338
UP-UPC	073310543383
Items Per Each	1
Sheet L x W	10.6 x 12.5
Square CM (Per Sheet)	854.837
Square Inches (Per Sheet)	132.5
Case Total	1
UNSPSC	47131701
Size LxWxH	10.600" x 12.500" x 14.400"
Kosher	NO
Stat Factor	1
Buy Multiple	1.000 EA
CASE SHIPPING INFO	
Case GTIN	10073310543380
Case Gross Weight	7.600
Case Net Weight	6.5
Case Dimensions LxWxH	15.600" x 13.300" x 10.200"
Case Volume	1.225 CFT
EACH SHIPPING INFO	
Each Gross Weight	7.600 LB
Each Net Wgt	6.500 LB
Each Dimensions LxWxH	15.600" x 13.300" x 10.200"
Each Volume	1.225 CFT
UNIT SHIPPING INFO	
TI-QTY/Layer	9
HI-Layers/Unit	9
Unit Qty	81
Unit Dimensions LxWxH	47.000" x 39.800" x 91.500"



Printed: 10/23/2020